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INCREASE IN NET PROFIT OF SAIL
Gawali Patil Smt. Bhavana Pundlikrao

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether net profit of Steel Authority of India Limited (SAIL) has increased to Rs.1675.55 crore in the third quarter of 2009-10; and

(b) if so, the amount of net profit during each of the last three years?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STEEL (SHRI A. SAI PRATHAP)

(a) Yes, Madam.

(b) The profit after tax during each of the last three years and for the period April - December 2009 for the Steel Authority of India Limited (SAIL) was as follows:

        Rs. in crore

  2006-07  2007-08  2008-09  April − December
         2009

Profit After  6202  7537  6175  4669
Tax (PAT)
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